Wednesday January 28

400 Freestyle, 200 Backstroke
6x100 IM 0:30 rest between 100’s
	1-2 Kick
	3-4 Drill
	5-6 IM
10x50’s Free
	1-4: 1:15
	5-8: 1:05
	9-10: 0:55
200 IM from the block 
100 easy
(2000)



Friday January 30

500 Freestyle
600 kick 
	200 free
	200 back
	200 breast
8x75s Free
	1-4: 1:45
	5-8: 1:30
200 Freestyle from the block 
100 easy 
(2000)



Wednesday February 4

500 choice/500 IM kick 
4x100 Free pull 2:30
4x75 Fly drill 2:00
4x50 back swim 1:30
4x25 Free no breath 1:00
100 easy 
(2100)




Friday February 6

300 Free/200 Back /100 breast
10x100’s
	1-3 Free 2:00
	4-6 Fly 3:00
	7-9 Back 2:30
	10 Breast 
8x50 Drop Add IM
	25 Fly/25 Back
	25 Back/25 Breast
	25 Breast/25 Free
	25 Free/25 Fly
	Repeat
200 easy
(2200)



Wednesday February 11

200 Free/200 Back/200 breast
10x75s Free 2:30 with Exercises after each 75
	1. 10 press ups
	2. 10 pushups
	3. 10 squats
	4. 10 sit ups
	5. 10 press ups
	6. 10 pushups
	7. 10 squats
	8. 10 sit ups
	9. 10 press ups
5x100 IMs 2:00
100 easy
(1950)



Friday February 13

600 choice
5x100 Free kick 2:30
5x200 Free pull 3:30
4x50 Free sprint 0:50
100 easy 
(2400)
Wednesday February 18

500 Free, 200 Back
8x75 IM Drill Drop Add 2:00
	1. Fly, Back, Breast
	2. Back, Breast, Free
	3. Breast, Free, Fly
	4. Free, Fly, Back 
	Repeat
3x100 IM 2:00
2x200 IM 4:00
1x300 IM 
100 easy
(2400)



Friday February 20 

300 Free/300 Back/200 Breast
5x50 Fly kick 1:30
5x50 Breast Drill 1:30 
1x400 Free 
	In and out by 50s
2x200 IM 4:00
100 Easy
(2200)



Wednesday February 25
800 Free Kick/Drill/Pull/Swim 
Ladder: Freestyle swim
	25
	50
	75
	100
	125
	150
	175
	200
2x200 Backstroke swim 
100 easy
(2200)


Friday February 27

700 choice swim 
4x250 Indy IM (25 Fly, 50 Back, 75 Breast, 100 Free)
	1. Kick
	2. Drill
	3. Swim (forwards)
	4. Swim (backwards) (25 Free, 50 Breast, 75 Back, 100 Fly)
1x400 IM 
	In and out by 50s
100 easy 
(2200)



Wednesday March 4

400 Freestyle/400 Backstroke
5x100 Breaststroke 2:30 
5x75 Fly 2:00
5x50 Back 1:30
5x25 Free 0:30
100 easy 
(2150)
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